
Celkové hodnocení

Pořad
í

St. č.
Katego

rie
Jméno rodina Spolek Body

1 19 4 Reimann Josef Reimannova h 945
2 25 4 Kohl Václav Kohlova so 910
3 16 4 Ištoková Klára Ištokova sp 845
4 6 2 Ištok Marek Ištokova sp 760
5 21 4 Podstata Tomáš Podstatova h 715
6 9 4 Ištoková Helena Ištokova sp 690
7 1 3 Ištoková Lenka Ištokova sp 665
8 18 4 Reimannová Helena Reimannova ž 650
9 4 3 Thér Tomáš Thérova h 645
10 24 4 Tér Josef Térova sp 645
11 20 4 Baldrych Jiří so 625
12 13 2 Alvarez Josef Ištokova sp 615
13 17 4 Jehličková Heinzelova sp 610
14 12 4 Podatata Václav Podstatova so 605
15 11 4 Podstatová Jana Podstatova sp 600
16 26 4 Kohlová Tereza Kohlova so 575
17 8 4 Heinzel Jirka Heinzelova sp 565
18 5 4 Thérová Petra Thérova ž 515
19 10 4 Ištok Miloš Ištokova sp 500
20 15 2 Štěpánková Hana tan 495
21 3 1 Thérová Eliška Thérova ž 410
22 14 2 Plná Petra tan 405
23 22 4 Tomášová Adriana Podstatova h 395
24 23 4 Térová Helena Térova sp 390
25 2 2 Vítková Veronika Vítková h 375
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Suchodolský pětiboj 2014

Hodnocení rodin
Počet Průměr

Reimannova 2 798
Kohlova 2 743
Ištokova 6 679
Heinzelova 2 588
Podstatova 4 579
Thérova 3 523
Térova 2 518
Vítková 1 375
Celkový součet 22 619

Spolek Počet Průměr

Sokol 4 679
Spona 11 626
Hasiči 5 615
Ženy 3 525
tanečnice 2 450

Celkem 25 606

Hodnocení spolků



Kategorie Pořadí Jméno Spolek Celkem
předškolní 1 Thérová Eliška ž 410

školní -10 let 1 Ištok Marek sp 760
2 Alvarez Josef sp 615
3 Štěpánková Hana tan 495
4 Plná Petra tan 405
5 Vítková Veronika h 375

11-15 let 1 Ištoková Lenka sp 665
2 Thér Tomáš h 645

Dospělí 1 Reimann Josef h 945
2 Kohl Václav so 910
3 Ištoková Klára sp 845
4 Podstata Tomáš h 715
5 Ištoková Helena sp 690
6 Reimannová Helena ž 650
7 Tér Josef sp 645
8 Baldrych Jiří so 625
9 Jehličková sp 610

10 Podatata Václav so 605
11 Podstatová Jana sp 600
12 Kohlová Tereza so 575
13 Heinzel Jirka sp 565
14 Thérová Petra ž 515
15 Ištok Miloš sp 500
16 Tomášová Adriana h 395
17 Térová Helena sp 390

Hodnocení kategorií
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